

Adams Township Splash Pad Rental Request

This application must be completed and returned to the Adams Township Parks and Recreation Department prior to approval. All applications and payment must be finalized 30 days prior to the scheduled event date. Renters will be given both a copy of Park Resolution 2017-02 as well as the splash pad rules and regulations. Renters must follow all rules and regulations provided by the Parks and Recreation Department. There will be a Parks and Recreation staff member present to enforce rules and policies as well as monitor the facility. All rentals are between 7:00pm-9:00pm with a 30-minute grace period on either side. A refund will not be issued for a reservation cancelled within 30 days of the event date. If inclement weather forces a cancellation, the renter will be refunded minus a \$25 processing fee.

Applicant Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone #:	Email:	
Event Type:		
Date:	Adams Township Resident (Y/N):	
Time: All Rentals are from 7:0	00pm-9:00pm (Set up at 6:3	30pm/ Tear Down over at 9:30pm)
Number of Participants:	Age Range of Participants:	
FEE RECEIVED:		
Amount	Payment Date	Check Number
	preservation of Adams Tov	p Resolution NO. 2017-02 containing wnship Property and agree to comply es is AT OUR OWN RISK.
permit is in effect. The permit	holder will be billed for	damage done to the facility while this the cost to staff, replace, or repair ermit holder is responsible for proper
Permit Holder Name		Date
TOWNSHIP SIGNATURE:		DATE: